NGOC Score - Controls Visited in Order
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Neil Cameron
Brian Laycock
Andy Craig

Kev Fowler
Paul Taunton
Clive Caffall
Pete Adams
Tom Mills
Hannah Bradley
Chris James
Julia Wilkinson
Barbara Ford
Ashley Ford
Ros Taunton
Chris Pringle
Tarun Patel
Simon Denman
James Wilkinson
Lester Hartman
Ali Wilkinson
Peter Watson
Sam Taunton
Don Gray
Gillian James
Alan Wicks
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HOC
IND
NGOC
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HOC
NGOC
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M65
M65
M21
M50
M60
M50
M55
M65
W40
M70
W50
W55
M60
W60
M21
M21
M45
M21
M50
W18
M12
M21
M80
W65
M65

115-119-126-124-116-112-106-120-107-109-108-111-113-114-129-127-122-121-117-125-104-103
113-123-130-129-114-103-104-105-122-121-117-125-118-119-115
113-114-129-123-130-127-122-121-128-117-125-118-119-126-124-116-112-106
115-112-116-124-126-110-119-101-118-125-117-128-122-127-129-114
113-114-129-123-130-127-122-128-117-125-104-103
113-123-130-129-114-103-104-105-122-127-128-117-125-102-101
111-109-107-120-106-112-124-126-119-115-101-118-125-117-121-105-114
113-111-108-109-107-120-112-116-124-126-119-118-102-103-101-115
115-101-102-118-125-117-121-122-127-129-114-105-104-103
109-107-120-106-112-116-124-126-110-119-118-125-104-103
106-112-116-124-126-110-119-118-125-104-105-114-113
113-123-130-127-122-129-114
123-130-127-122-128-117-125-104-105-114-129-113
113-130-123-127-122-105-114
109-106-107-120-112-124-126-119-118-125-117-128-127-129-114
123-130-129-114-103-104-121-128-117-125-118-119-115
111-108-109-107-120-106-113-123-130-127-122-128-117-121
106-112-120-107-108-109-111-113-114-129-127-122-105-103-102-101-115
111-108-109-107-120-106-112-116-124-110-119-118-102-101-115
102-101-119-118-125-117-128-121-105-114
106-107-120-112-116-124-110-119-101-102-115
106-107-109-108-111-113-123-130-127-129-114
115-119-118-102-103-114-113

113-114

106-115-101-103-114-113-111-109
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